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Monday 2 November Tuesday 3 November

'Dail Sitting 2prn - 01:02am (Leinster House)

- 14:00 - 14:34 Leaders' Questions (LH) O
.14 :34 - 15:04 Order of Business (Voteable) (LH)

Wednesday 4 November Thursday 5 November
__Dail Sitting 10am - 10:35pm (CONVENTION CENTRE) )ail Sitting 10:30 - 7:35pm (Leinster House)

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ questions (CC)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Convention Centre) ] ¥ 10:30 - 11:30 Minister to take commencement matters (Seanad
chamber)

| 1115:00 - 15:45 Meeting with officials re Water (Web-ex) |
1 B 15:15 - 17:15 FYI- PMB-Biodiversity crisis (Seanad - Dil chamber)
QL T R e

. l17:32 - 18:20 Topical Issues (LH)

Friday 6 November Saturday 7 November

' Sunday 8 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 1 21/01/2021 16:55



B 16:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee meeting on Environment and
Climate Change (Sycamore Room, Government Buildings)

: November 2020 December 2020
9 Novem ber 2020 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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2345678 7 8 910111213
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Monday 9 November Tuesday 10 November

__Dail Sitting 2pm - 12:57am (convention centre)

B 13:40 - 13:50 Minister to take commencement matter (Seanad
chamber)

8 16:00 - 16:34 Leaders' Questions (CC)

M 16:34 - 17:04 VOTEABLE Order of Business (CC)

B 17:30 - 19:10 PMB - Seanad Electoral (University Members)
(Amendment) Bill 2020 - Second Stage (Seanad chamber)

B 17:39 - 19:29 Voteable- Motion re: Confidence in Tanaiste and
Minister for Enterprise, Trade and Employment, Leo Varadkar,
T.D. (CO)

. Dail Sitting 10am - 10:15pm (Convention Centre)

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders' Questions (CC)

B12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CO) T

M 14:49 - 15:37 Topical Issues (CC) =

B 16:30 - 18:30 PMB - Electoral Reform (Dail chamber)

Thursday 12 November
__Dail Sitting 10:30am - 7:35pm (Leinster House)

B 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (LH) <

M 17:32 - 18:20 Topical Issues (LH) <

Friday 13 November

'Saturday 14 November

'Sunday 15 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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16 November 2020 -
22 November 2020

November 2020 December 2020
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Monday 16 November

Wednesday 18 November

__Dail Sitting 10am - 10:15pm (Convention Centre)
B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders' Questions (CC) &

M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CC) &

¥ 13:30 - 15:30 PMB Seanad Bill 2020 (Seanad)
I 14:49 - 15:37 Topical Issues (CC)

| _Dail Sitting 10:30am - 8:50pm (Déil chamber)

Thursday 19 November

M 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders' Questions (LH)
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (LH) &

B 17:32 - 18:20 Minister to take Topical Issues (LH) T

Friday 20 November

Saturday 21 November

Sunday 22 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing}
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23 November 2020 -
29 November 2020

Novemnber 2020 December 2020
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 123 4546
23 45 67 8 7T 8 910111213
21011121314 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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Monday 23 November

Tuesday 24 November
__ Dail Sitting 2pm - 11:12pm (LH)

B 14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business (Voteable) (LH) =
I 18:34 - 20:04 ORAL PQs (LH)

Wednesday 25 November
_Dail Sitting 10am - 10:15pm (CC)

B 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders' Questions (CC)
M 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CC) &
I 14:49 - 15:37 Topical Issues (CC) <

B 15:37 - 20:05 Possible Votes - Withdrawal of the UK from the EU
Bill (CO)

Thursday 26 November
__ Dail Sitting 9am - 5:27pm (CC)

1 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (LH) &

Friday 27 November

Saturday 28 November

Sunday 29 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 4
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